

Parts List for the TAK-GHW Taper Attachment Kit

Index No.	Part No.	Description	Size	Qty.
1	TAK1340A-1	Slide Base		1
2	TS-1504081	Hex Socket Cap Screw	M8 x 40	4
3N	TAK1340W-3N	Slide Bracket		1
4	TS-1505041	Hex Socket Cap Screw	M10x 30	2
5	TAK1340A-5	Screw	M5x 8	6
6	TAK1340A-6	Longitudinal Slide		1
7	TAK1340A-7	Taper Indicator Plate		1
8	TAK1340A-8	Rivet		2
9	TAK1340A-9	Angle Indicator Plate		1
10	TAK1340A-10	Rivet		2
11	TAK1340A-11	Taper Slide		1
12	TS-1503031	Hex Socket Cap Screw	M6 x 12	1
13	TS-1503051	Hex Socket Cap Screw	M6 x 20	1
14	TAK1340A-14	Axle		1
15	TAK1340A-15	Gib Strip		1
16	TAK1340A-16	Adjusting Screw		2
17	TAK1340A-17	Adjusting Nut		1
18	TAK1340A-18	Adjusting Screw		1
19	TAK1340A-19	Adjusting Knob		1
20	TAK1340A-20	Spring Pin	3 x 14	1
21	TAK1340A-21	Clamping Plate		1
22	TAK1340A-22	Taper Slide Rest		1
23	TAK1340A-23	Gib Strip		1
24	TAK1340A-24	Adjusting Screw		1
24A	TAK1340A-24	Adjusting Screw		1
25	TAK1340A-25	Cross Slide Block		1
26	TS-1503051	Hex Socket Cap Screw	M6 x 20	2
27	TAK1340A-27	Feed Block		1
29	TAK1340A-29	Dust Cover		1
50	TAK1340A-50	Universal Joint		1
51	TAK1340A-51	Spring Pin	4 x 19	2
52	TAK1340A-52	Universal Joint		1
53	TAK1340A-53	Hex Nut		1
54	TAK1340A-54	Adjusting Shaft		1
55	TAK1340A-55	Lock Block		1
56	TS-1524011	Set Screw	M8 x 8	1
57	TS-1504041	Hex Socket Cap Screw	M8 x 20	1
58	TAK1340A-58	Eccentric Shaft		1
59N	TAK1340W-59N	Clamp Bracket		1
60	TS-1524011	Set Screw	M8 x 8	1
61N	TAK1340W-61N	Clamp Block		1
62	TS-1504081	Hex Socket Cap Screw	M8 x 40	2